Position
STNC

Campus Security Guard

Campus Security Guard

Campus Security Guard

Campus Security Guard

STNC

STNC

STNC

STNC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Department Total Wages
Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

$42,520

$41,308

$36,115

$35,516

$35,281

$5,783

$4,496

$880

$103



