	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	STNC		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$42,520
2.	Campus Security Guard		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$41,308
3.	Campus Security Guard		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$36,115
4.	Campus Security Guard		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$35,516
5.	Campus Security Guard		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$35,281
6.	STNC		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$5,783
7.	STNC		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$4,496
8.	STNC		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$880
9.	STNC		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Parking	\$103